
WIAA D3 Sub-Sectional - Edgar
Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Assumption 36 6
2 Auburndale 46 7
3 Marathon 62 7
4 Edgar 90 7
5 Westfield 140 6

Athens 3
Columbus Catholic 1
Owen-Withee 1
Pittsville 4
Spencer 3
Tri-County 3
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WIAA D3 Sub-Sectional - Edgar
Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls Varsity

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
Position

Sectional
Qualifer Year

1 2909 Jordyn Karl 00:20:33Auburndale 6:38 min/m1 1Team

2 2903 Ainara Sainz De Ro 00:20:42Assumption 6:40 min/m1 2Team

3 2919 Morgan Schnelle 00:20:53Edgar 6:44 min/m1 3Ind

4 2897 Cristin Casey 00:21:01Assumption 6:46 min/m2 4Team

5 2929 Julianna Thurs 00:21:11Marathon 6:50 min/m1 5Ind

6 2905 Elizabeth Van Rixel 00:21:22Athens 6:53 min/m1 <5Ind

7 2898 Grace Dolan 00:21:24Assumption 6:54 min/m3 6Team

8 2925 Jada Prihoda 00:21:29Marathon 6:55 min/m2 7Ind

9 2913 Mckenna Zieher 00:21:38Auburndale 6:58 min/m2 8Team

10 2912 Erricka Zenner 00:21:59Auburndale 7:05 min/m3 9Team

11 2916 Rachel Brewster 00:22:02Edgar 7:06 min/m2 10Ind

12 2900 Clara Kubis 00:22:14Assumption 7:10 min/m4 11Team

13 2910 Lily Kloos 00:22:19Auburndale 7:12 min/m4 12Team

14 2902 Sam Nelson 00:22:22Assumption 7:12 min/m5 13Team

15 2901 Maddie Meinel 00:22:26Assumption 7:14 min/m6 14Team

16 2924 Laci Hoeksema 00:22:30Marathon 7:15 min/m3 15

17 2907 Victoria Hasenohrl 00:22:33Auburndale 7:16 min/m5 16Team

18 2947 Lily Klisiewicz 00:22:39Tri-County 7:18 min/m1 <5

19 2926 Kali Prihoda 00:22:41Marathon 7:19 min/m4 17

20 2927 Kayla Radtke 00:22:52Marathon 7:22 min/m5 18

21 2908 Annalise Jewell 00:22:59Auburndale 7:24 min/m6 19Team

22 2911 Autumn Richardson 00:23:19Auburndale 7:31 min/m7 20Team

23 2928 Camryn Sapinski 00:23:41Marathon 7:38 min/m6 21

24 2932 Kaylee Kind 00:23:57Westfield 7:43 min/m1 22

25 2946 Emily Wehrman 00:24:02Spencer 7:45 min/m1 <5

26 2923 Anna Cleven 00:24:02Marathon 7:45 min/m7 23

27 2917 Amelia Gajewski 00:24:20Edgar 7:51 min/m3 24

28 2936 Kayla Tassler 00:24:46Westfield 7:59 min/m2 25

29 2920 Brooklyn Schwoerer 00:25:03Edgar 8:04 min/m4 26

30 2906 Addyson Zettler 00:25:20Athens 8:10 min/m2 <5

31 2918 Alexa Lang 00:25:41Edgar 8:17 min/m5 27

32 2940 Kylyn Luepke 00:25:44Pittsville 8:18 min/m1 <5

33 2922 Jessica Mucha 00:26:32Edgar 8:33 min/m6 2810
34 2904 Emma Ford 00:26:32Athens 8:33 min/m3 <5

35 2948 Brianna Leibsle 00:26:36Tri-County 8:34 min/m2 <5

36 2921 Amber Skrzypcak 00:26:56Edgar 8:41 min/m7 29

37 2943 Haylee Hopperdietzel 00:27:06Spencer 8:44 min/m2 <5
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WIAA D3 Sub-Sectional - Edgar
Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Girls Varsity

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
Position

Sectional
Qualifer Year

38 2930 Gabby Goessl 00:27:27Owen-Withee 8:51 min/m1 <5

39 2935 Jaylyn Shimpach 00:27:36Westfield 8:54 min/m3 30

40 2945 Faith Miller 00:27:51Spencer 8:59 min/m3 <5

41 2915 Charlotte Schiferl 00:27:51Columbus Catholic 8:59 min/m1 <5

42 2938 Madeline Hensel 00:27:53Pittsville 8:59 min/m2 <5

43 2934 Mya Reetz 00:28:23Westfield 9:09 min/m4 31

44 2941 Lily Rees 00:28:23Pittsville 9:09 min/m3 <5

45 2939 Abbi Knutson 00:28:26Pittsville 9:10 min/m4 <5

46 2931 Katie Alcorta 00:29:17Westfield 9:26 min/m5 32

47 2949 Nevada Severin 00:33:26Tri-County 10:47 min/m3 <5

48 2933 Hannah Lietz 00:37:51Westfield 12:12 min/m6 33
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WIAA D3 Sub-Sectional - Edgar
Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 19, 2020 Girls Varsity

Team name:
Team result: 36 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption 

Team Points
01:47:44Team Time

1 2 2903 Ainara Sainz De Ro 20:42.7 2
2 4 2897 Cristin Casey 21:01.4 4
3 7 2898 Grace Dolan 21:24.3 6
4 12 2900 Clara Kubis 22:14.0 11
5 14 2902 Sam Nelson 22:22.1 13
6 15 2901 Maddie Meinel 22:26.9 14

Team name:
Team result: 46 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
01:49:04Team Time

1 1 2909 Jordyn Karl 20:33.8 1
2 9 2913 Mckenna Zieher 21:38.8 8
3 10 2912 Erricka Zenner 21:59.1 9
4 13 2910 Lily Kloos 22:19.4 12
5 17 2907 Victoria Hasenohrl 22:33.1 16
6 21 2908 Annalise Jewell 22:59.1 19
7 22 2911 Autumn Richardson 23:19.2 20

Team name:
Team result: 62 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon

Team Points
01:50:45Team Time

1 5 2929 Julianna Thurs 21:11.1 5
2 8 2925 Jada Prihoda 21:29.3 7
3 16 2924 Laci Hoeksema 22:30.6 15
4 19 2926 Kali Prihoda 22:41.6 17
5 20 2927 Kayla Radtke 22:52.6 18
6 23 2928 Camryn Sapinski 23:41.5 21
7 26 2923 Anna Cleven 24:02.4 23

Team name:
Team result: 90 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
01:58:01Team Time

1 3 2919 Morgan Schnelle 20:53.4 3
2 11 2916 Rachel Brewster 22:02.4 10
3 27 2917 Amelia Gajewski 24:20.6 24
4 29 2920 Brooklyn Schwoerer 25:03.3 26
5 31 2918 Alexa Lang 25:41.7 27
6 33 2922 Jessica Mucha 26:32.1 28
7 36 2921 Amber Skrzypcak 26:56.5 29

Team name:
Team result: 140 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Westfield

Team Points
02:14:01Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 140 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Westfield

Team Points
02:14:01Team Time

1 24 2932 Kaylee Kind 23:57.4 22
2 28 2936 Kayla Tassler 24:46.2 25
3 39 2935 Jaylyn Shimpach 27:36.6 30
4 43 2934 Mya Reetz 28:23.5 31
5 46 2931 Katie Alcorta 29:17.3 32
6 48 2933 Hannah Lietz 37:51.0 33

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens 

Team Points
Team Time

1 6 2905 Elizabeth Van Rixel 21:22.8 <5
2 30 2906 Addyson Zettler 25:20.8 <5
3 34 2904 Emma Ford 26:32.6 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic 

Team Points
Team Time

1 41 2915 Charlotte Schiferl 27:51.6 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Owen-Withee

Team Points
Team Time

1 38 2930 Gabby Goessl 27:27.2 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville

Team Points
Team Time

1 32 2940 Kylyn Luepke 25:44.3 <5
2 42 2938 Madeline Hensel 27:53.8 <5
3 44 2941 Lily Rees 28:23.9 <5
4 45 2939 Abbi Knutson 28:26.8 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
Team Time

1 25 2946 Emily Wehrman 24:02.3 <5
2 37 2943 Haylee Hopperdietzel 27:06.1 <5
3 40 2945 Faith Miller 27:51.0 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tri-County 

Team Points
Team Time

1 18 2947 Lily Klisiewicz 22:39.0 <5
2 35 2948 Brianna Leibsle 26:36.1 <5
3 47 2949 Nevada Severin 33:26.1 <5
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